
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

M M3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER ATHLETIC 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 2M 4P 5P M3/2G. Roylett 507448 4/0161

 2 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GAR, 13/05/2022, R12, M 7M 2P 2M M3/1S. Ma 499119 5/0164

 3 STILL LAUGHING Weighted points score WPK, 10/11/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 7P M3/2T. Kovacic 508555 6/0153

 4 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R6, M 4M 6P 4P M3/1M. Bretherton 494246 6/0141

 5 BOW BUSTER Weighted points score DAP, 02/06/2022, R8, P 2P 4M 4M M3/1S. Bell 497382 13/0138

 6 TOWERING SMITH Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R7, M 7M 7P 2M M3/1B. Smith 520493 9/0132

 7 EIGHT COUNT Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R8, P 6P 4P 7P M3/2M. Smith 498814 7/0123

 8 MY BLUE SHADOW Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 8M 6M 4M M3/1S. Ramshaw 496861 8/0100
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGGIE'S HABIT Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 1P 8P 8P 4/1/2F. Anderson 528571 5/4156

 2 TOMORROW Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 3P 1P 6P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 538098 7/6192

 3 ONE SMART ONE Weighted points score DAP, 10/02/2022, R6, P 8P 6C 3C 4/1/1H. Sarkis 532355 10/3144

 4 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 5/3243

 5 PHASE FOUR Last start winner GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Murray 547833 4/3228

 6 BUGATTI BREE Last start winner RIC, 19/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0114

 7 TURBO POWER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2252

 8 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5246

 9 BUGATTI BLOSSOM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 538986 3/2192

 10 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 6/5171

 11 BAY BELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1156

 12 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1144

 13 BAD HABITS Last start placegetter GOS, 07/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3G. Grimwood 542203 2/1123

 14 CHLOE EXOTIC Last start placegetter GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0117

 15 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3109

 16 BE BLESSED Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 8C 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1102

 17 BANG BANG BYE 2 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 22/06/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Moroney 537896 5/1231

 18 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GOS, 21/06/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 5/4231

 19 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GOS, 07/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10159

 20 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2198

 21 ZAPPA Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 7/6195

 22 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1F. Micallef 532699 4/3192

 23 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 07/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1174

 24 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 25 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 2M 4P 5P 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3161

 26 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3153

 27 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1144

 28 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543283 3/2141

 29 STARLIGHT TINA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 29/05/2022, R10, PR1 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Roylett 540121 1/0140

 30 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 31 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 8Y 6P 3P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0123

 33 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 3/1119

 34 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2117

 35 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1117

 36 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Knowles 540950 1/0116

 37 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2114

 38 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1114

 39 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1114

 40 GOLDEN FURY Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/2I. Vassallo 540503 5/2113

 41 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2102

 42 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3100

 43 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/899

 44 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/396

 45 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/393

 46 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5C 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 47 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/089

 48 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 49 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 8P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/584

 50 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/181

 51 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Pickles 530516 5/369

 52 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 388 NONE
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 1 GONE VERY VIRAL Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 6P 5/1G. Duggan 536688 5/3243

 2 PHASE FOUR Last start winner GAR, 15/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1J. Murray 547833 4/3228

 3 BUGATTI BREE Last start winner RIC, 19/06/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4J. Gatt 548881 1/0114

 4 TURBO POWER Last start placegetter GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Atkins 548795 4/2252

 5 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 8/5246

 6 BUGATTI BLOSSOM 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/06/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 4P 5/2M. Knowles 538986 3/2192

 7 DOUBLE THREAT Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R7, P 3P 4P 6P 5/1M. Dunphy 544768 6/5171

 8 BAY BELLE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R10, P 3P 5P 1P 5/3R. Jones 542305 2/1156

 9 WET SOCKS Last start placegetter RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/3A. Messina 536609 2/1144

 10 BAD HABITS Last start placegetter GOS, 07/06/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 8P 5/3G. Grimwood 542203 2/1123

 11 CHLOE EXOTIC Last start placegetter GOS, 01/02/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 5P 5/4J. Forbes 535022 5/0117

 12 CLASS CLOWN Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4Y 7P 5/1B. Gilbert 541397 4/3109

 13 BE BLESSED Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 8C 5/3N. Holloway 542711 4/1102

 14 BANG BANG BYE 2 Last start Provincial winner WPK, 22/06/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/3B. Moroney 537896 5/1231

 15 NATION'S ROCK Dropping in grade GOS, 21/06/2022, R4, P 5P 3P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 532755 5/4231

 16 PRINCE WYLDE Dropping in grade GOS, 07/06/2022, R11, P 6P 6P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 543282 11/10159

 17 LITTLE SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543284 3/2198

 18 ZAPPA Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1F. Micallef 532697 7/6195

 19 MISS BLACK CHARM Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R8, P 5P 2P 1P 5/1F. Micallef 532699 4/3192

 20 GIRL'S NIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 07/06/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 3P 5/3N. Lyford 541392 2/1174

 21 SWIFT CHOICE 1 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/3B. Gilbert 540479 6/1168

 22 SUPER ATHLETIC 2 Weighted points score GAR, 22/06/2022, R6, M 2M 4P 5P 5/1G. Roylett 507448 4/3161

 23 APACHE BANDERA Weighted points score GOS, 15/03/2022, R3, P 4P 3P 2P 5/1P. Mattress 538153 4/3153

 24 TOWERING GEM Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 6P 5/3B. Smith 546469 2/1144

 25 DUNDAS DAWN Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 8P 6P 1P 5/2C. Eaton 543283 3/2141

 26 STARLIGHT TINA 2 Weighted points score MTG, 29/05/2022, R10, PR1 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Roylett 540121 1/0140

 27 SMILEY Weighted points score GAR, 25/03/2022, R12, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1B. Sloan 532274 5/4129

 28 ORSON SIMBA Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 7P 5/4L. Atchison 542149 1/0128

 29 BUGATTI MOON Weighted points score RIS, 21/05/2022, R6, Y 8Y 6P 3P 5/4J. Davis 546276 1/0123

 30 SHADY'S ROCKET Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 5Y 5/3M. Dunphy 544772 3/1119

 31 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score BAT, 13/06/2022, R4, P 5P 4P 3P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FLYING HUSBAND Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3J. Forbes 546831 2/1117

 33 PRETTY PARK Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 1P 5/4M. Knowles 540950 1/0116

 34 ZULU TO FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R6, P 7P 4P 2P 5/3A. Foukkare 545546 2/1114

 35 ELECTRA PARK Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 6P 5/3M. Knowles 540955 2/1114

 36 ALL MOST THERE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 529886 4/2114

 37 GOLDEN FURY Weighted points score RIS, 11/06/2022, R9, Y 2Y 4Y 5P 5/2I. Vassallo 540503 5/2113

 38 EARHART Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2B. Sloan 536538 3/2102

 39 PETITE TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 08/06/2022, R10, P 7P 4P 6P 5/1I. Vassallo 530489 4/3100

 40 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1M. Knowles 526972 9/899

 41 BARBELLA'S IMAGE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1S. Ma 537216 4/396

 42 TOWERING STAR Weighted points score RIS, 18/06/2022, R4, Y 6Y 4P 4P 5/1B. Smith 538122 4/393

 43 QUEEN SOPHIA Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 5C 5/1C. Eaton 543281 8/793

 44 LOVE SOME MORE Weighted points score RIS, 16/02/2022, R7, Y 6Y 4P 7Y 5/4A. Foukkare 540957 1/089

 45 SMILEY'S BOY Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3A. Foukkare 536374 2/187

 46 MAX THE AXE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 4P 7Y 8P 5/1J. Porter 540419 8/584

 47 IT'S CASH TIME Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R9, P 4P 6P 6P 5/3B. Gilbert 531119 3/181

 48 OLIVIA'S CHANCE Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P 5/1A. Pickles 530516 5/369

 49 GLORIOUS GAIN Weighted points score MAT, 13/06/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 7P 5/2G. Case 500299 4/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVED BY ROSE Last start placegetter RIC, 19/06/2022, R2, P 2P 6P 3P M/1M. Dunphy 544773 0/0114

 2 GO FORWARD SANDY Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P 3P 4P M/1A. Campton 550469 0/092

 3 ELITE CHOICE Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 6P M/1B. Gilbert 549776 0/078

 4 YELLOWSTONE KID Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 07/06/2022, R1, P 5P 3P 6Y M/1M. Dunphy 544767 0/092

 5 DOMINANT GEM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 11/05/2022, R2, P 7P 2P M/1S. Atkins 548798 0/088

 6 ZAMBORA SAM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 15/02/2022, R1, P 6P 5P 3P M/1J. Forbes 546833 0/075

 7 BURNING SAND 2 First start M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/00

 8 UNLAWFUL PURSUIT First start M/1D. Lewis 540498 0/00

 9 ZENANI Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P 4P M/1H. Sarkis 555450 0/058

 10 ARE YOU WATCHING Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/06/2022, R1, P 6P M/1H. Sarkis 546731 0/042

 11 SHADY BABY Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 5P M/1M. Dunphy 544770 0/070

 12 KEY BON Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 7P M/1N. Lyford 541393 0/052

 13 JACKEY'S HIPPY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/048

 14 BUGATTI LIGHT Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R2, P 8P 8P M/1J. Davis 546275 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 515 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STAR FRUITS Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/2C. Chappelow 536124 3/2216

 2 BUGATTI BLOSSOM 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/4M. Knowles 538986 3/0192

 3 TRENDY TOUCHDOWN 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 3P 5/2J. Lowe 542603 3/2187

 4 FEDERAL LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2C 5/3S. Eaton 545455 3/1172

 5 MATTER OF FACT Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4A. Brunton 541370 1/0149

 6 JET BLACK ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 2P 5/4G. Case 532324 3/0147

 7 KNIGHTED FOXY Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4W. Knibbs 540038 3/0147

 8 GLITTERING JAZZY Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 6P 5/3C. Chappelow 536115 2/1144

 9 LIKA LIGHT Grade order Grade 5 7P 4C 4P 5/4A. Messina 536615 3/0142

 10 STARLIGHT TINA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4G. Roylett 540121 1/0140

 11 AGENT NEVADA Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3T. Kovacic 546392 2/1126

 12 TARGARYEN JEWEL Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 549390 1/0122

 13 EIFFEL FOR YOU Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/2A. Foley 536402 3/2120

 14 SECRETARIAT TWO Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 1P 5/3N. Holloway 532751 3/1120

 15 LOVEDALE ROAD Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/3R. Jones 542204 2/1117

 16 SUPREME IDENTITY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 549388 1/0110

 17 ORSON TARAWI Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 542150 1/0110
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 DOUGH TO GO Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/1B. Howell 528858 4/3246

 2 BANG BANG BYE 1 Last start winner WPK, 22/06/2022, R10, P 1P 6P 1P 5/1B. Moroney 537896 5/3231

 3 CRUISE OR LOSE Last start placegetter RIC, 17/06/2022, R4, P 3P 6C 4P 5/1A. Messina 536612 9/1163

 4 FLASHING OSCAR Dropping in grade GOS, 21/06/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1J. Porter 529546 12/11159

 5 DUSTY CHARM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1R. Shearer 526247 10/4234

 6 BLUE BLAZER Weighted points score GOS, 14/06/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 5P 5/1E. Wilson 533499 5/3213

 7 SWIFT CHOICE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 21/06/2022, R7, P 5P 2Y 3P 5/2B. Gilbert 540479 6/2168

 8 BIG TOWN ROMEO Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1A. Messina 545255 4/3150

 9 KNIGHTED SHADOW 2 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R8, P 7P 8C 2P 5/2W. Knibbs 534901 6/2150

 10 HELLO DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R9, P 4P 1M 6P 5/1T. Macdonald 498875 15/6150

 11 CAPTAIN MUDDY Weighted points score GBN, 17/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1C. Bilal 534185 6/3132

 12 AMARILLO Weighted points score GOS, 06/05/2022, R4, P 4P 7C 6P 5/1P. Mattress 538152 5/494
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P MDN 515 NONE
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 1 CAEN Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 6P M/1A. Duggan 542368 0/0110

 2 JUST NATURALLY Last start placegetter GOS, 10/06/2022, R4, P 3P 6P 4P M/1G. Case 545018 0/096

 3 IN THE SUN First start M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/00

 4 BURNING SAND 1 First start M/1G. Stewart 550746 0/00

 5 HELLO TIGER Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 21/06/2022, R2, P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 546730 0/050

 6 CALL ME ROOSTER Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R1, P 7P 4P 4P M/1W. Knibbs 531336 0/064

 7 TARAWI LOLA Weighted points score GOS, 07/06/2022, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1L. Atchison 550859 0/060

 8 JACKEY'S HIPPY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 20/06/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1M. Bretherton 540452 0/048
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 1 UTAH EXPRESS Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R8, P 2P 8P 3P 1/2L. Brown 524146 9/8220

 2 HIGH EXPECTATION Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508565 19/12292

 3 TOO SASSY Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 3/1/2A. Duggan 542367 6/5270

 4 DIAMOND ABILITY Weighted points score WPK, 18/06/2022, R9, C 6C 5C 2C 3/1/2B. May 543478 7/5238

 5 IBROX ROCKS Last start placegetter GOS, 21/06/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2W. Dance 532042 10/5249

 6 RAINING VODKA Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 6C 4/1/1S. Boyd 530519 9/7194

 7 XARIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 05/04/2022, R3, P 6P 8Y 7P 4/1/2A. Durham 532334 9/297
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GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022
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 1 OLLIE'S MUM SAM Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/06/2022, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 542300 4/1216

 2 NONNA LENA Last start Provincial winner DAP, 02/06/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4I. Vassallo 540502 3/0192

 3 GO FORWARD POLLY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 19/06/2022, R6, P 1P 7P 7P 5/4A. Campton 534218 8/0126

 4 MANIPULATE Weighted points score WPK, 28/05/2022, R2, C (FEL)C 7C 3C 5/3C. Chappelow 532110 6/1234

 5 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GAR, 17/06/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4T. Hong 527342 7/0174

 6 KNIGHTED SHADOW 1 Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R8, P 7P 8C 2P 5/4W. Knibbs 534901 6/0150

 7 GO FORWARD BRUNO Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/3A. Campton 533403 4/1126

 8 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score WPK, 15/06/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 4P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/2105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 2 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABLE MASTER Dropping in grade GOS, 21/06/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 2/1/2J. Howard 540180 11/8240

12 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 24 June 2022 - 07:35 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HOWDY SLIM Last start winner TAR, 11/05/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 4P 3/1/2S. Atkins 535366 9/7255

 2 EXCITEMENT Last start winner GOS, 21/06/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 3/1/2R. Jones 543098 7/6231

 3 BABY DRIVER Last start placegetter TAR, 08/06/2022, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 3/1/1R. Dennis 543132 8/5251
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 28 June 2022

P 4 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DUSTY CHARM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 14/06/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 4/1/2R. Shearer 526247 10/2234
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